4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

02.Bivolari 4

: 47°30'58.17"N
: 138.1 km

47°

2008816F
2008841F
2008827F
2008820F
2008828F
2008838F
2008836F
2008811F
2008832F
2008830F
2008833F
1174058F
2008835F
2008808F
2008837F
2008847F
2008840F
2008834F
2008848F
2008813F
1174062F
2008825F

026642

55"

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live
1: 20502760

11

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

11.

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38058

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:29 GPS Ceas Atomic
:29 40 Ceas Porumbei
:10 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO361BB |30.08 08:24
|DBO5B718 |30.08 08:29
|DB036185 |30.08 08:29
| DBO5SB6FE |30.08 08:29
|DA10OF3B1 |30.08 08:32:
|DB0O361C7 |30.08 08:35:
|DBO361DA |30.08 08:35:
|DA1OF2BC |30.08 08:35:
| DBO5B70D |30.08 08:36:
|DB0361CO |30.08 08:43:
|DA1OF17B |30.08 08:44
| DASF716D |30.08 08:44
|DA10F388 |30.08 08:44
|DBO361AF |30.08 08:45:
|DB0O361DD |30.08 08:45:
|DBO5B6D1 |30.08 08:48:
| DA1OF2AF |30.08 08:48:
|DB036192 |30.08 08:54:
|DBO5S5B71E |30.08 08:54
| DBO5B6DY9 |30.08 09:04
|DB1025BF |30.08 09:09:
|DBO361DC |31.08 10:25:

| FILEON

VALID

S, 06,2025 07235

| SERVER |

Bivolari 4

27°26'21.09"E
30.08.2025 06:41:00
SCHIPOR ADRIAN

25° 41" 44.02' E
31.08.2025 10:35:14 LIVE
31.08.2025 10:35:14 +0
22
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
16.3 |OK |01 1004 |
:32.9 |OK |01 |01l6 |
42.0 |OK |01 ]001 |
48.8 |OK |01 1003
42.7 |OK |01 ]010 |
41.1 |OK |01 ]019 |
43.5 |OK |01 1018
49.9 |OK |01 1]005 |
10.9 |OK |01 021
56.4 |OK |01 ]015 |
:29.3 |OK |01 002 |
:44.3 |OK |01 017
:57.7 |OK |01 |012
01.6 |OK |01 1020
25.4 |OK |01 011 |
22.3 |OK |01 |013 |
25.8 |[OK |01 1]008 |
25.3 |OK |01 |009 |
:53.7 |OK |01 |007
:33.6 |OK |01 |006 |
10.1 |OK |01 1022
00.7 |OK |01 1014
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 402391
Autorizare: AA900343
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